5/27/2024 Week 35 of 35

NFL Partytime 23/24

Page 1

Monday 6:40 pm

Suncoast Bowling Center

Team Numbers

Lanes 15 - 48

Team Name

PIN-Atrators

Satisfying Bowl Movement
Island Vibes

Four For Four

True Colors

Three Is Way Too Many
Waymaker

Still Smokin' Bowls

# Team Name

10 Road Runners

11 Orange You Glad?
12 Frame Fillers

13 Lucky 13

14 Turkey Hunters
15 6 Balls & A Split
16 9 & A Wiggle

17 Team 17

# Team Name

# Team Name

19 No Pins Left Behind
20 Mo Beers Mo Better
21 We Got This!!!

22 Team 22

23 2 Queens & 2 Jokers
24 Bipolar Rollers

25 Team 25

26 Ballbarians

OO NO N WN 4|*

Paul's R Hero

18

Team 18

27 No 4th Needed!!

Lane Assignments

28 ltls What It Is
29 Balls To Spare

30 Down But Not Out

31 Vegas Bombers
Pocket Pounders

32

33 Smoked Turkeys

34 Four Of A Kind
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Wk01
Wk02
Wk03
Wko4
WkO05

Wk06
Wko07
WkO08
Wk09
Wk10

Wk11
Wk12
Wk13
Wk14
Wk15

Wk16
Wk17

09/11
09/18
09/25
10/02
10/09

10/16
10/23
10/30
11/06
11/13

11/20
11/27
12/04
12/11
12/18

01/08
01/15

TB1 01/15

Wk18
Wk19

Wk20
Wk21
Wk22
Wk23
Wk24

Wk25
Wk26
Wk27
Wk28
Wk29

Wk30
Wk31
Wk32
Wk33
Wk34

Wk35

Wk01
Wk02
WkO03
Wko4
Wk05

WkO06
Wk07

01/22
01/29

02/05
02/12
02/19
02/26
03/04

03/11
03/18
04/01
04/08
04/15

04/22
04/29
05/06
05/13
05/20

05/27

09/11
09/18
09/25
10/02
10/09

10/16
10/23

1516

17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24

25-26

27-28

29-30

31-32

1- 2
31-34
27-32
23-30
19-28

15- 26
11-24
7-22
3-20
4-18

8-16
12-14
21-23
17-25
13-27

9-29
10-29

3-4 56
2-33 1- 4
29-34 31-33
25-32 27-34
21-30 23-32

19-30
15-28
11-26
7-24
3-22

7- 8
3- 6
2- 4
29-33
25-34

9-10
5- 8
1- 6
2-31
27-33

17-28
13-26
9-24
5-22
1-20

21-32
17-30
13-28
9- 26
5-24

23-34
19-32
15-30
11-28

7-26

6-18 4-20
10-16 8-18
2-14 12-16
19-23 21- 2

15-25 17-23

1-22

6-20
10-18
14-16
19-21

3-24
4-22
8-20
12-18
2-16

11-27 13-25 15-23 17-21
11-16 31-13 28-19 14-15

11-12
7-10
3-8
4- 6
29- 31

25-33
21-34
17-32
13-30

9-28

5-26
1-24
6-22

10-20

14-18

19- 2
18- 9

Tie-Breaker Scores Manually assigned

5- 31
1-33

6- 34
10-32
14-30
18-28
22-26

11- 2
7-13
3-15
4-17
8-19
12-21
16-23
20- 25
24-27
12-16
20-29

33-34

7-29
3-31

9-27 11-25
5-29 7-27

13-23
9-25

4-33
8-34
12-32
16- 30
20- 28

24-26
9-11
5-13
1-15
6-17

10-19
14- 21
18- 23
22-25
21-14

1-31
6- 33
10- 34
14- 32
18- 30

22-28
2-26
7-11
3-13
4-15

3-29
4-31
8-33
12-34
16- 32

20- 30
24-28
9- 2
511
1-13

6-15
10-17
14-19
18- 21
27-13

5-27
1-29
6- 31
10-33
14- 34

18-32
22-30
26- 28
7- 9
3-11

4-13
8-15
12-17
16-19
28-29

8-17
12-19
16- 21
20-23
31-19

6- 3
35-36

34- 5
37-38

25-27
39-40

24-13
41-42

15-21
11-23

7-25
3-27
4-29
8- 31
12-33

16- 34
20- 32
24- 30
2- 28
5-9
1-11
6-13
10-15
14-17
7-24
26-10
43-44

13-14
9-12
510
1- 8
2- 6

27- 31
23-33
19-34
15-32
11-30

7-28
3-26
4-24
8-22
12-20

16-18
6- 21

17-19
13- 21

9-23
5-25
1-27
6- 29
10- 31

14- 33
18- 34
22-32
26- 30
7- 2
3-9
4-11
8-13
12-15
25- 4
11-12
45-46

15-16
11-14
7-12
3-10
4- 8

2-29
25-31
21-33
17-34
13-32

9-30
5-28
1- 26
6- 24
10-22

14- 20
12-24

2-18
15-19

11- 21
7-23
3-25
4-27
8- 29

12-31
16- 33
20- 34
24-32
28-30
5 7
1- 9
6-11
10-13
511
9-17
47-48

19-20
15-18
11-16
7-14
3-12

4-10
2- 8

21-22
17-20
13-18
9-16
5-14

23-24
19-22
15-20
11-18

7-16

25- 26
21-24
17-22
13-20
9-18

27-28
23-26
19-24
15-22
11-20

1-12
6-10

3-14
4-12

516
1-14

7-18
3-16

29-30
25-28
21-26
17-24
13-22

9-20
5-18

31-32
27-30
23-28
19-26
15-24

11-22
7-20

33-34
29-32
25-30
21-28
17-26

13-24
9-22

17-18
13-16
9-14
512
1-10

6- 8
27-29
23-31
19-33
15-34

11-32
7-30
3-28
4-26
8-24

12-22
33-27

16-20
17- 2

13-19
9-21
5-23
1-25
6- 27

10- 29
14- 31
18- 33
22-34
26- 32

2-30
3-7
4-9
8- 11

Position Round- Start Lane - 15

20- 6 Position Round- Start Lane - 15

16-18 No points Manually assigned

BLS-2024/PRO 36.03.07 licensed to Gary Gabriel
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Lane Assignments - continued

33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 4546 47-48
Wk08 10/30 25-29 27-2 810 6-12 4-14 1-16 3-18 5-20
Wk09 11/06 21-31 23-29 25-27 2-10 8-12 6-14 4-16 1-18
Wk10 11/13 17-33 19-31 21-29 23-27 25- 2 10-12 8-14 6-16
Wk11 11/20 13-34 15-33 17-31 19-29 21-27 23-25 2-12 10-14
Wk12 11/27 9-32 11-34 13-33 15-31 17-29 19-27 21-25 23- 2

Wk13 12/04 5-30 7-32 9-34 11-33 13-31 15-29 17-27 19-25
Wk14 12/11 1-28 3-30 5-32 7-34 9-33 11-31 13-29 15-27
Wk15 12/18 6-26 4-28 1-30 3-32 5-34 7-33 9-31 11-29
Wk16 01/08 10-24 8-26 6-28 4-30 1-32 3-34 5-33 7-31
Wk17 01/15 5- 1 17-7 23- 4 3-25 26-34 32-30 22-20 8- 2 Position Round- Start Lane - 15

TB1 01/15 Tie-Breaker Scores Manually assigned

Wk18 01/22 14-22 12-24 10-26 8-28 6-30 4-32 1-34 3-33
Wk19 01/29 18-20 16-22 14-24 12-26 10-28 8-30 6-32 4-34
Wk20 02/05 15-17 2-20 18-22 16-24 14-26 12-28 10-30 8-32
Wk21 02/12 11-19 13-17 15- 2 20-22 18-24 16-26 14-28 12-30

Wk22 02/19 7-21 9-19 11-17 13-15 2-22 20-24 18-26 16-28
Wk23 02/26 3-23 5-21 7-19 9-17 11-15 13- 2 22-24 20-26
Wk24 03/04 4-25 1-23 3-21 519 7-17 9-15 11-13 2-24
Wk25 03/11 8-27 6-25 4-23 1-21 3-19 5-17 7-15 9-13
Wk26 03/18 12-29 10-27 8-25 6-23 4-21 1-19 3-17 5-15

Wk27 04/01 16-31 14-29 12-27 10-25 8-23 6-21 4-19 1-17
Wk28 04/08 20-33 18-31 16-29 14-27 12-25 10-23 8-21 6-19
Wk29 04/15 24-34 22-33 20-31 18-29 16-27 14-25 12-23 10-21
WKk30 04/22 28-32 26-34 24-33 22-31 20-29 18-27 16-25 14-23
Wk31 04/29  5- 2 30-32 28-34 26-33 24-31 22-29 20-27 18-25

Wk32 05/06 1-7 3-5 2-32 30-34 28-33 26-31 24-29 22-27
Wk33 05/13 6-9 47 1-5 3-2 32-34 30-33 28-31 26-29
Wk34 05/20 10-26 15- 3 9-18 1-22 30-32 34-23 17-33 8- 2 Position Round- Start Lane - 15
Wk35 05/27 14-33 22-19 30-15 23- 4 31-21 28-32 8- 7 1- 2 Nopoints Manually assigned



